LIST OF CANDIDATES ( CATEGORY WISE) SHORTLISTED FOR FURTHER SELECTION PROCESS FOR THE POST OF
SENIOR ENGINEER(CHEMICAL) IN E-2 GRADE
ADVT. NO. GAIL/MISC/3/2021

Tc‘]: Apbli‘c’étior:nv_Nuh?P er Na?ig i Category |PwBD  |Date of Birth Date of Selecton Process

1 509926957 PkASANNA RAMASAMY General 29-06-96 Monday, 6ctober 25,2021
2 p1017349 SUBHAM MISHRA General 17-09-96 Monday, October 25, 2021
2 20904609 NIRDOSH GUPTA General 24-10-95 Monday, October 25, 2021
4 50947658 LAIIT KUMAR KUMAR General 16-01-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
> 50965304 SMIT PATEL General 29-05-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
6 51024172 K ASHISH ANAND General 04-01-95 Monday, October 25, 2021
7 51033465 YASHWANT SINGH PARIHAR General 13-12-93 Monday, October 25, 2021
8 50952977 TANUSHREE SARDA General 18-09-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
9 50887488 VAIBHAW KANDPAL General 23-11-98 Monday, October 25, 2021
10 51061369 JOSEPH REYNOLD J General 05-02-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
11 50981558 MILAN DUBEY General 19-01-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
12 50950051 VINAY JAIN General 16-05-94 Monday, October 25, 2021
13 50973090 ANJALI SINDHU General 03-12-96 Monday, October 25, 2021
14  [50982665 PENUMATSA SUSMITHA General 23-07-94 Monday, October 25, 2021
15 |51064590 VISHALKUMAR SURESHBHAI VIKANI General 08-08-96 Monday, October 25, 2021
16 51075180 RESHMA VOONA General 20-08-95 Monday, October 25, 2021
17 50962698 JATIN JINDAL General 14-02-96 Monday, October 25, 2021
18 50904371 YASH LATHIYA YASH General 02-03-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
19 51019018 BASIL THAMPI General 11-03-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
20 (51064982 GOVIND SINGH SELAKOTI General 11-01-97 Monday, October 25, 2021
21 [50925551 SAGAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL General 17-12-96 Tuesday, October 26, 2021
22 50883304 AMIT KUMAR General 08-08-95 Tuesday, October 26, 2021
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23 [51028093 ABHISHEK GUPTA General 18.06.95 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

24 50983023 YASH VARDHANI General ol 16.07.97 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

25  |50976652 MOBASHSHIR RASHID General 19.08.95 Tussday, October 26, 2021

26 - |50943535 ABHINAV RAI General 15-08-96 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

27 51011974 SADISH KUMAR ) General 19.07-95 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

28 {51076426 NITISH KUMAR SINGHAL General 22-01-94 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

28 50945188 VIGNESH CG General 30-08-96 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

30 |s1072615 MEDURI VENKATA LAKSHMI ANUSHA  |General 02-01-96 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

31 |51053016 ROBIN SINGH EWS 18-04-95 Tuesday, October 26, 2021
:

32  |50983325 DIKSHA KUMARI EWS 14-01-97 Tuesday, Octcber 26, 2021 |
i

33 |50984781 ADITYA SHANMUKHA VANKA S S S EWS 02-08-96 Tuesday, Octcber 25, 2021

ADITYA SHANMUKHA

i

34 |50985794 ABHINAV SHUKLA EWS 11-11-96 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

35 |51042472 PATNANA ANILKUMAR EWS 02-07-95 Tuesday, October 26, 2021 ‘
{

36 50924749 SONI SONI EWS 27-09-96 Tuesday, October 26, 2021 |
i
!

37 |50870354 PARTH JENTIBHAI DHANKECHA EWS 30-10-97 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

38  |50879466 HARDIK CHIMANBHAI VAGHASIYA EWS 28-03-99 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

39 {50957240 ABHISHEK SINGH RATHORE EWS 07-10-94 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

40  |50915617 RAHUL RAMESHBHAI ATKOTIYA EWS 07-03-96 Tuesday, October 26, 2021

41 |50976159 SAMEERDEEN SHAMSUDDIN OBC(NCL) 14-05-93 Wednesday, October 27, 2021

42 51032716 DARAM DEENA 0OBC(NCL) 30-06-96 \Wednesday, Qctober 27, 2021

23 50866512 VIGNESH P OBC(NCL) 01-07-94 Wednesday, October 27, 2021

44 151033201 VINAY KUMAR OBC(NCL) 01-07-96 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
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45 51056350 — MEKALWAR SOUMYA OBC(NCL) 15-07-93 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
46 51047370 MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN OBC(NCL) 21-02-91 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
47 50921437 SATYENDRA PATEL OBC(NCL) 26-08-93 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
48 51031261 AJITH KUMAR A OBC(NCL) 12-07-98 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
49 150888896 AMITA RANJANA OBC(NCL) 30-07-92 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
50 [50883032 RAGHAVENDAR SRIDHAR OBC(NCL) 09-05-98 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
51 [50867336 PRAVIN SIVA SANKAR J OBC(NCL) 23-08-95 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
52 [s0964396 SURUCHI KUMARI - |oBc(NCL) 17-06-98 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
53 [s0899570 RAHUL GANGWAR OBC(NCL) 13-10-97 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
54 |50872716 AMBADI ARAVIND D OBC(NCL) 12-11-93 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
55  |50875438 NANDHA KUMAR OBC(NCL) 15-10-96 Wednesday, October 27, 2021
56 |51066654 SHILPA GHODERAO sC 11-01-95 Thursday, October 28, 2021
57 [51015928 ANKUR KARVERYA sC 11-08-94 Thursday, October 28, 2021
58  [50917085 MUTHAMIL SELVI M sc 09-06-98 Thursday, October 28, 2021
59  [50904975 RAJU GAJANAND JADAV sC 16-09-92 Thursday, October 28, 2021
60 |[51007698 ANANTA CHARAN BARIK sc 15-07-94 Thursday, October 28, 2021
61 50916931 RAJA KUMAR SC 15-07-96 Thursday, October 28, 2021
62 |51021605 MOHIT SINGH SC 01-10-97 Thursday, October 28, 2021
63  [50944314 MANIKANDAN VEMBURAIJAN sc 19-06-97 Thursday, October 28, 2021
64  |50903009 ABHISEK DALE! SC 29-12-96 Thursday, October 28, 2021
65 |51043403 SAMRAT MAJHI SC ; 31-08-91 Thursday, October 28, 2021

51046562 SARVESH PALWAL ST 13-08-95 Thursday, October 28, 2021
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67 50882926 BHASKAR JYOT!| PAWE ST 15-09-90 Thursday, October 28, 2021
68 |51050310 CHETAN MEENA ST 11-11-96 Thursday, October 28, 2021
69 50993234 MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR ST 18-08-88 Thursday, October 28, 2021
70 50904755 AMIT KUMARI ST 14-05-92 Thursday, October 28, 2021
71 50968865 ANIMESH KUMAR ST 11-02-92 Thursday, October 28, 2021
72 51046197 MUNENDRA SINGH MEENA ST 10-02-92 Thursday, October 28, 2021




